Bacchus

Name

Carrasco Martin,
Isaac

Salinger, Ron
Nunn, Jonathon
Orszulak, Michal
Jenkins, John H
Gamage, Anuhas
Edwards, Eli
Gorsuch, Samuel
Vann, Jackson

Rushworth, Tim
Foley, Chris
MacAlaster, Ken

Page, Daniel

Richards, Joshua
Martel, Pierre
Ursell, Dan

Edwards, Will

Bailey, Stephen
Howell, Roger D

Hooks, Samuel

Brown, Bailey
Tew, Michael
Mercer, Harry
Salinger, Ron
Duffin, Brian

Bluffield, Alex
Butcher, Matthew

Edwards, Eli

Team

Southbourne
Seagulls

Ringwood Waifs &
Strays

Poole Bishops

Southbourne
Seagulls

Highcliffe Castles

Southbourne
Seagulls

Highcliffe Castles

Ringwood Waifs &
Strays

Highcliffe Castles

Ringwood Waifs &
Strays

Southbourne
Seagulls

Southbourne
Seagulls

Ringwood Waifs &
Strays

Highcliffe Castles
Poole Bishops
Highcliffe Castles

Southbourne
Seagulls

Poole Bishops
Highcliffe Castles

Southbourne
Seagulls

Poole Bishops
Highcliffe Castles
Poole Bishops
Highcliffe Castles
Poole Bishops

Ringwood Waifs &
Strays
Ringwood Waifs &
Strays

Southbourne
Seagulls

Performance Score Games
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923

903

800

908

5

5

— N~ OO NN W s o N

w

Including
Defaults

100%

100%
100%
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100%
100%
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100%
100%
83.33%
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Excluding
Defaults

100%
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100%
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100%
100%
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